FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

From 14 to 16 August 2015

- JUNIORES B LADIES

Skater

HUMANES FERNANDEZ ANA
GARDI DOMINIKA
GAISER LARISSA
BAIER ELISABETH

DE JONG MAYA
GROENEWOUD MARIJKE
GEOFFROY CHLOE
DOSSI MARTINA
URRO FRANCESCA
DICTUS LAURINE
VOSTE JASMINA
VEEN FLEUR

BELLINI LETIZIA
DIONGUE ANTA CAMILLE
RENCKER JEANNE
MILLING HELENE
KOPILOVIC ELEONORA
DE JONG JITSKE
WIDUA CHIARA

VAN DER WEIDE TRICIA
JORRITSMA ROSALIE
KARLIJN STEENKAMP
IMENEZ JULIE
JOUSTRA KIRSTEN
BENSCHOP DEMI
KOEPERNIK JULIA
VAN RELEGEM CAROLIEN
DEKKER MARISSA
BOLLEN JENNIFER
VAN DEN EYNDE NINA
FERWERDA ELMIRA
CARIO LAURA
FRACASSETTO ALICE
VAN KALKEN DIEUWERTJE
BONS WENDY
MAGDEBURG LAURIE
VAN BALEN ESHNEY
VEENSTRA IRIS
WYMER ELLIE
BRUGGEMAN STEFANIE
MOURIK CHAYENNE

Number
580
577
576
530
569
579
578
573
591
571
601
596
546
572
590
588
586
568
605
647
582
584
581
583
550
585
595
570
563
593
574
566
575
594
564
587
592
597
608
565
589

Printed on 16/08/2015 at 17:55

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

CMP ARGANDA
TORNADO TEAM SZEGED
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
MAPLE SKATE
SKEELERVERENIGING IDS
TEAM LIGNE DROITE
ALESSI WORLD TEAM
JOLLY CLUB ALBIGNASEGO
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
TEAM UNICA / BONT
RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
TORNADO TEAM SZEGED
MAPLE SKATE

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
SV STAPHORST

ISV DE DRAAI

SKOV HEERDE
ROLLER SUD GOELO
MAPLE SKATE

SVO OUDEWATER
TURBINE HALLE

REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
1JS- EN INLINESKATECLUB PURMEREND
SKOV HEERDE
FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN
ISV DE DRAAI

AL ST SEBASTIEN
VENETO IN LINE
RADBOUD

SKOV HEERDE

TEAM REDVIL LADIES - SC DHFK LEIPZIG
SKATETEAM ADBA - LEO SMIT
SKEELERVERENIGING IDS
EAST MIDLANDS RACING
SKOV HEERDE

REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND

10000

Points race Sprint Elimination Road race In line

50

Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race 5

1
3
5
13
7
2
16
4
8
15
9
6
11
18
17
12
21
22
23
27
25
26
14
19
28
32
29
34
33
37
35
DNS
30
24
36
10
20
31
DNS
DNS
DNS

15
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1000 10000 15000 3000
5 50 7
2 4 2
4 3 4
10 2 1
1 1 8
5 6 9
6 11 7
3 12 3
13 5 24
12 8 10
18 10 11
14 7 28
17 30 5
21 25 6
22 17 13
11 16 14
15 14 19
7 23 29
9 20 25
8 15 20
23 21 16
16 26 23
29 19 17
30 13 27
20 18 22
25 28 18
26 24 21
27 29 32
31 22 26
24 33 33
33 35 35
28 34 DNS

DNS DNS 31
19 31 DNS
DQ 27 15

DNS DNS 36

DNS 9 12

DNS DNS DNS
32 32 30

DNS 36 34

DNS DNS DNS

DNS DNS DNS

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

DNS

Total

Classification
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 14 to 16 August 2015

- JUNIORES B LADIES

Distance in metre 10000 1000 10000 15000 3000

Discipline Points race Sprint Elimination Road race In line

Number of laps 50 5 50
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race 2 Race_3 Race 4 Race 5| Total [classification
VERONICA LUCIANI 598  GSSSCALTENIGO VENEZIA| DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 42
VISSER JASMIJN 599 DE IUSSTER DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 43
VON BURG JANA 600 ROLLING STARS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 44
ZURBUCHEN NOEMI 612 ROLLERBLADE SCHWEIZ] DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 45
Race_1: GAISER LARISSA : 576 : Warning
Race_1 : BELLINI LETIZIA : 546 : Warning
Race_2 : BAIER ELISABETH : 530 : Warning
Race_2 : GROENEWOUD MARIJKE : 579 : Warnings (2)
Race_2 : BELLINI LETIZIA : 546 : Warning
Race_2 : WIDUA CHIARA : 605 : Warning
Race_2 : VAN KALKEN DIEUWERTJE : 594 : Disqualification
Race_5: HUMANES FERNANDEZ ANA : 580 : Warning
Race_5 : URRO FRANCESCA : 591 : Warnings (2)
Race_5 : BELLINI LETIZIA : 546 : Warning
Race_5 : JORRITSMA ROSALIE : 582 : Warning

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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